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MONTREAL






REGISTRARIAT

	RESEARCH TOPIC AND TIMETABLE FOR PhD


	Last name :       
	First name :      
	Student no. :       

	First semester registered in program :   
	Program :   FORMDROPDOWN 


	Research supervisor :       

	Co-supervisor :       
	Co-supervisor :       


	SUBMISSION OF RESEARCH TOPIC AND TIMETABLE

	Research topic title in French   This title must convey the research topic as you foresee it now.  It is an interim title, and the final title of your thesis can differ slightly.  

	     

	Writing authorization in English
I request authorization to write and present the thesis in English.
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  no 
Thesis title in English
     

	Key words   Provide five key words (maximum) to help identify the discipline, sub-discipline and research topic.

	     

	Objectives  Clearly describe the objectives of your research.  If necessary, attach additional pages. 

	

	Method  Describe the method you will use to achieve your research objectives.  If necessary, attach additional pages.

	

	I plan to do a article-based thesis.
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  no


	First timetable proposal
List the semesters associated with each of the steps below.  If necessary, attach additional pages.  

	
	Main steps for completing the program
	Timetable semesters
	

	
	
	1-2-3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14-15
	

	
	
	The academic time limit period to completing the PhD program is 15 semesters (five years) - 72.2
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Division of course credits 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	Semester of submission of this document

(topics and timetable)
	     
	     
	Latest at the end of the 3rd semester (Art. 76.2)
	

	
	Comprehensive exam (doctorate)
	     
	     
	     
	Latest at the end of the 4th semester (Art. 75.3)
	

	
	Initial submission of the thesis
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	Article submitted to scientific journals
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	I plan to attend a conference.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	
	Defense
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	

	Do you think you will must ask for an extension of the doctorate’s maximum deadline? 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  no
(comprehensive examination or oral defense)    If yes, explain. 

      


	APPROVALS

	
	     
	
	
	     
	

	
	Student’s signature
	
	
	Date
	

	
	     
	
	
	     
	

	
	Research supervisor’s signature and date
	
	
	Signature of research co-supervisor and date
	

	
	     
	
	
	     
	

	
	Signature of Graduate Programs Coordinator
	
	
	Date
	


	RESERVED FOR THE REGISTRAR’S OFFICE

	Comments :
	     
	

	
	     
	

	
	     
	

	
	     
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Authorised signature for the Registrar’s Office
	
	
	Date
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